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Competidor

67-Vinicius Menezes

51-Bruno Monterani Costa Reis
59-Marcio Rocha Amaral
61-Martuse Fornaciari

70-Waldo Cardinali Junior
53-Filipe de Faria e Souza Rezende
58-Manoel Bernando Gomes de Oliveira
63-Pedro Costa Barbosa
68-Vinicius Mundim Zucheratto
121-Lincoln Filipe Severino Corréa
60-Marcus Vinicius Couto de Oliveira
50-Bruno Dario Berli

64-Pualo Fernando L. Teixeira
66-Themmer Tadeu Leite Dias
56-Leonardo Faria de Morais
55-Leandro Caldeira Costa
69-Vinicus Eduardo Aradjo Costa
54-Filipe Guelber Melo

62-Mathes de Abreu Carvalho
52-Felipe Pinho Tavares Bastos
65-Rafael Xavier Oliveira Gomes

Masculino Sub 30
Equipe

Mountain Bike BH
Tartarugas
Mountain Bike BH
BTT Gerais
Magrela's
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH

Roia Team

OCE
Magrela's

Tempos

15:10.867, 15:25.533
16:13.350

16:35.019, 16:20.790
16:41.451, 16:49.113

00:35:00.000, 16:59.726

18:09.731, 17:07.801
18:28.617, 17:18.518
17:43.423, 17:35.484

18:01.472, 00:35:25.741

18:55.790, 18:15.082
19:40.823, 19:04.483
19:11.106, 19:19.735
20:47.191, 19:38.556
19:49.347, 20:35.838
21:30.264, 20:13.354
20:26.640, 20:15.825
22:11.063, 20:43.382
22:37.345, 21:37.643
22:57.970, 21:51.188
22:01.261, 22:12.672
25:07.047

Melhor tempo

15:10.867
16:13.350
16:20.790
16:41.451
16:59.726
17:07.801
17:18.518
17:35.484
18:01.472
18:15.082
19:04.483
19:11.106
19:38.556
19:49.347
20:13.354
20:15.825
20:43.382
21:37.643
21:51.188
22:01.261
25:07.047

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:01:02.483
00:01:09.923
00:01:30.584
00:01:48.859
00:01:56.934
00:02:07.651
00:02:24.617
00:02:50.605
00:03:04.215
00:03:53.616
00:04:00.239
00:04:27.689
00:04:38.480
00:05:02.487
00:05:04.958
00:05:32.515
00:06:26.776
00:06:40.321
00:06:50.394
00:09:56.180
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Competidor

105-José Alvaro Ribeiro Teixeira
120-Wladimir Lages Silva

116-Thiago Marun Duarte
111-Rodrigo Castro Gomes

103-Igor da Mata Pessanha
118-Wagner Bitencourt de Moraes
113-Rogélio Genaro

110-Raimundo Lopes de Araujo Janior

102-Guilherme Augusto de Oliveira
Guimaraes

101-Glauco Monteiro Ferreira
112-Rodrigo Diniz Ger¢ossimo
114-Sandro Barone Passos

108-Luis Gustavo Resende Guimaraes
100-Daniel Rios de Castro
115-Thiago Duarte Coelho

106-José Trajano de Faria

117-Tyrone Menezes Loiola

Masculino Over 30

Equipe

RED'S

Mountain Bike BH
Tartarugas

Tempos

17:28.178, 17:55.067
17:51.236, 17:57.936
18:23.043, 18:02.713
18:15.873, 18:14.403
18:26.678, 18:17.991
18:33.642, 18:28.690
18:57.263

19:33.934, 19:02.270

19:35.679, 19:19.352

19:24.484

20:47.606, 19:43.704
20:04.215, 19:44.811
20:08.582, 19:56.408
20:08.158, 21:39.941
21:30.193

21:57.959, 21:49.812

00:34:56.524, 22:03.293

Melhor tempo

17:28.178
17:51.236
18:02.713
18:14.403
18:17.991
18:28.690
18:57.263
19:02.270

19:19.352

19:24.484
19:43.704
19:44.811
19:56.408
20:08.158
21:30.193
21:49.812
22:03.293

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:23.058
00:00:34.535
00:00:46.225
00:00:49.813
00:01:00.512
00:01:29.085
00:01:34.092

00:01:51.174

00:01:56.306
00:02:15.526
00:02:16.633
00:02:28.230
00:02:39.980
00:04:02.015
00:04:21.634
00:04:35.115
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Competidor

31-Raquel Gontijo
32-Walkiria Lentz Monteiro Boson
30-Flavia Baltazar C. Xavier

Competidor

13-Maria Tereza Martins de Oliveira
14-Roberta Franca Cancado de Sousa
11-1zabela Bednarski Salvato
12-1zabela Moura

10-Camila Felipe Melo

Competidor

203-Elvys Crystian Borges
201-Carlos Henrigue Santos
209-Henrique Ferreira Pires

Feminino Over 30

Equipe

Mountain Bike BH

Mountain Bike BH

Feminino Sub 30

Equipe

Mountain Bike BH

Ciclogiro

Mountain Bike BH

Expert

Equipe

Mountain Bike BH

Ikenfix Bikes

Mountain Bike BH

Tempos

18:41.944, 18:40.341
20:36.793, 20:19.514
21:27.494

Tempos

00:34:57.724, 18:17.764
18:41.328, 19:02.119
19:34.652, 19:17.972
20:23.290, 19:35.105
20:14.812, 19:59.557

Tempos

13:25.788, 13:49.965
13:56.703, 13:53.123
14:35.194, 14:10.654

Melhor tempo

18:40.341
20:19.514
21:27.494

Melhor tempo

18:17.764
18:41.328
19:17.972
19:35.105
19:59.557

Melhor tempo

13:25.788
13:53.123
14:10.654

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:01:39.173
00:02:47.153

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:23.564
00:01:00.208
00:01:17.341
00:01:41.793

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:27.335
00:00:44.866



Competidor

212-Marcelo Cardoso Martins Vieira
211-Lucas de Figueiredo Moreira
214-Nisio Freitas Morais

206-Felipe Miranda Pais
207-Gustavo Ferreira Nahas
204-Erika Fernanda Gramiscelli
210-Humberto Guerra Fernandes
202-Daniel Viol Diana

216-Stevdo Anderson Pinheiro Gomide
215-Rodrigo Freco de Aradjo
200-Bruno Antdnio E. Corrieri
213-Marcelo Carvalho

205-Felipe Comini

208-Gustavo Pinho Tavares Bastos

Competidor

203-Elvys Crystian Borges
201-Carlos Henrique Santos

Expert

Equipe Tempos

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
OCE/ Tripp
Mountain Bike BH
Nossa Caixa/ Sundown
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Ikenfix Bikes
Mountain Bike BH

14:21.458, 14:17.662
14:25.550, 14:21.301
14:58.048, 14:38.153
14:40.086, 14:53.675
14:45.556, 14:49.199
15:00.975, 15:19.213
15:24.035, 15:04.748
00:35:00.000, 15:25.463
15:34.746, 16:26.597
15:35.130, 15:35.878
16:01.319, 00:35:59.285
16:09.589

- 16:16.567, 16:30.387

- 00:30:36.265

Classificacéo Geral
Equipe Tempos

Mountain Bike BH
Ikenfix Bikes

13:25.788, 13:49.965
13:56.703, 13:53.123

Melhor tempo

14:17.662
14:21.301
14:38.153
14:40.086
14:45.556
15:00.975
15:04.748
15:25.463
15:34.746
15:35.130
16:01.319
16:09.589
16:16.567
00:30:36.265

Melhor tempo

13:25.788
13:53.123

Diferenca do
primeiro
00:00:51.874
00:00:55.513
00:01:12.365
00:01:14.298
00:01:19.768
00:01:35.187
00:01:38.960
00:01:59.675
00:02:08.958
00:02:09.342
00:02:35.531
00:02:43.801
00:02:50.779
00:17:10.477

Diferenca do
primeiro

00:00:27.335
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Competidor

209-Henrique Ferreira Pires
212-Marcelo Cardoso Martins Vieira
211-Lucas de Figueiredo Moreira
214-Nisio Freitas Morais

206-Felipe Miranda Pais
207-Gustavo Ferreira Nahas
204-Erika Fernanda Gramiscelli
210-Humberto Guerra Fernandes
67-Vinicius Menezes

202-Daniel Viol Diana

216-Stevdo Anderson Pinheiro Gomide
215-Rodrigo Freco de Araljo
200-Bruno Antdnio E. Corrieri
213-Marcelo Carvalho

51-Bruno Monterani Costa Reis
205-Felipe Comini

59-Marcio Rocha Amaral
61-Martuse Fornaciari

70-Waldo Cardinali Junior

53-Filipe de Faria e Souza Rezende
58-Manoel Bernando Gomes de Oliveira
105-José Alvaro Ribeiro Teixeira

Classificacéo Geral

Equipe

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
OCE/ Tripp
Mountain Bike BH
Nossa Caixa/ Sundown
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Ikenfix Bikes
Mountain Bike BH

Tartarugas
Mountain Bike BH
BTT Gerais
Magrela's
Mountain Bike BH

Tempos

14:35.194, 14:10.654
14:21.458, 14:17.662
14:25.550, 14:21.301
14:58.048, 14:38.153
14:40.086, 14:53.675
14:45.556, 14:49.199
15:00.975, 15:19.213
15:24.035, 15:04.748
15:10.867, 15:25.533
00:35:00.000, 15:25.463
15:34.746, 16:26.597
15:35.130, 15:35.878
16:01.319, 00:35:59.285
16:09.589

16:13.350

16:16.567, 16:30.387
16:35.019, 16:20.790
16:41.451, 16:49.113
00:35:00.000, 16:59.726
18:09.731, 17:07.801
18:28.617, 17:18.518
17:28.178, 17:55.067

Melhor tempo

14:10.654
14:17.662
14:21.301
14:38.153
14:40.086
14:45.556
15:00.975
15:04.748
15:10.867
15:25.463
15:34.746
15:35.130
16:01.319
16:09.589
16:13.350
16:16.567
16:20.790
16:41.451
16:59.726
17:07.801
17:18.518
17:28.178

Diferenca do
primeiro
00:00:44.866
00:00:51.874
00:00:55.513
00:01:12.365
00:01:14.298
00:01:19.768
00:01:35.187
00:01:38.960
00:01:45.079
00:01:59.675
00:02:08.958
00:02:09.342
00:02:35.531
00:02:43.801
00:02:47.562
00:02:50.779
00:02:55.002
00:03:15.663
00:03:33.938
00:03:42.013
00:03:52.730
00:04:02.390



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

Competidor

63-Pedro Costa Barbosa
120-Wladimir Lages Silva
68-Vinicius Mundim Zucheratto
116-Thiago Marun Duarte
111-Rodrigo Castro Gomes
121-Lincoln Filipe Severino Corréa
13-Maria Tereza Martins de Oliveira
103-Igor da Mata Pessanha
118-Wagner Bitencourt de Moraes
31-Raquel Gontijo

14-Roberta Franga Cangado de Sousa
113-Rogélio Genaro

110-Raimundo Lopes de Araujo Janior
60-Marcus Vinicius Couto de Oliveira
50-Bruno Dério Berli

11-1zabela Bednarski Salvato

102-Guilherme Augusto de Oliveira
Guimaréaes

101-Glauco Monteiro Ferreira

12-1zabela Moura

64-Pualo Fernando L. Teixeira
112-Rodrigo Diniz Gergossimo

Classificacéo Geral
Equipe
Mountain Bike BH

Mountain Bike BH

Mountain Bike BH

Mountain Bike BH

RED'S

Roia Team

Ciclogiro

Tempos

17:43.423, 17:35.484
17:51.236, 17:57.936

18:01.472, 00:35:25.741

18:23.043, 18:02.713
18:15.873, 18:14.403
18:55.790, 18:15.082

00:34:57.724, 18:17.764

18:26.678, 18:17.991
18:33.642, 18:28.690
18:41.944, 18:40.341
18:41.328, 19:02.119
18:57.263

19:33.934, 19:02.270
19:40.823, 19:04.483
19:11.106, 19:19.735
19:34.652, 19:17.972

19:35.679, 19:19.352

19:24.484

20:23.290, 19:35.105
20:47.191, 19:38.556
20:47.606, 19:43.704

Melhor tempo

17:35.484
17:51.236
18:01.472
18:02.713
18:14.403
18:15.082
18:17.764
18:17.991
18:28.690
18:40.341
18:41.328
18:57.263
19:02.270
19:04.483
19:11.106
19:17.972

19:19.352

19:24.484
19:35.105
19:38.556
19:43.704

Diferenca do
primeiro
00:04:09.696
00:04:25.448
00:04:35.684
00:04:36.925
00:04:48.615
00:04:49.294
00:04:51.976
00:04:52.203
00:05:02.902
00:05:14.553
00:05:15.540
00:05:31.475
00:05:36.482
00:05:38.695
00:05:45.318
00:05:52.184

00:05:53.564

00:05:58.696
00:06:09.317
00:06:12.768
00:06:17.916



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Competidor

114-Sandro Barone Passos
66-Themmer Tadeu Leite Dias

108-Luis Gustavo Resende Guimaraes

10-Camila Felipe Melo

100-Daniel Rios de Castro
56-Leonardo Faria de Morais
55-Leandro Caldeira Costa
32-Walkiria Lentz Monteiro Boson
69-Vinicus Eduardo Aradjo Costa
30-Flavia Baltazar C. Xavier
115-Thiago Duarte Coelho
54-Filipe Guelber Melo

106-José Trajano de Faria
62-Mathes de Abreu Carvalho
52-Felipe Pinho Tavares Bastos
117-Tyrone Menezes Loiola
65-Rafael Xavier Oliveira Gomes
208-Gustavo Pinho Tavares Bastos

Classificacéo Geral

Equipe

OCE

Mountain Bike BH
Mountain Bike BH
Tartarugas
Magrela's

Mountain Bike BH

Tempos

20:04.215, 19:44.811
19:49.347, 20:35.838
20:08.582, 19:56.408
20:14.812, 19:59.557
20:08.158, 21:39.941
21:30.264, 20:13.354
20:26.640, 20:15.825
20:36.793, 20:19.514
22:11.063, 20:43.382
21:27.494

21:30.193

22:37.345, 21:37.643
21:57.959, 21:49.812
22:57.970, 21:51.188
22:01.261, 22:12.672

00:34:56.524, 22:03.293

25:07.047
00:30:36.265

Melhor tempo

19:44.811
19:49.347
19:56.408
19:59.557
20:08.158
20:13.354
20:15.825
20:19.514
20:43.382
21:27.494
21:30.193
21:37.643
21:49.812
21:51.188
22:01.261
22:03.293
25:07.047
00:30:36.265

Diferenca do
primeiro
00:06:19.023
00:06:23.559
00:06:30.620
00:06:33.769
00:06:42.370
00:06:47.566
00:06:50.037
00:06:53.726
00:07:17.594
00:08:01.706
00:08:04.405
00:08:11.855
00:08:24.024
00:08:25.400
00:08:35.473
00:08:37.505
00:11:41.259



